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RESULTS

CONTAMINANTS

Date:

Group:
Sample
 NO2-

(mg/L)
 NH4+
(mg/L)
 HPO4 2-
(mg/L)

1






2




3




4




5




6




7




8




9




10






11






12






13






14






15






16






_1138187859.unknown

_1138626839.unknown

_1138626935.unknown

_1138627046.unknown

_1138627080.unknown

_1138626880.unknown

_1138189162.unknown

_1138190208.unknown

_1138190870.unknown

_1138187883.unknown

_1137853027.unknown

_1137934432.unknown

_1138187475.unknown

_1137934336.unknown

_1137591594.unknown

_1137851927.unknown

_1137853006.unknown

_1137592256.unknown

_1137502289.unknown

